

TMB Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Ltd

Be a step ahead of life

தமிழ்நாடு மெர்கன்டைல் வங்கி லிமிடெட்

ரேடி



TMB TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD
RASIPURAM

LIST OF ABBREVIATION

ATM	Automated Teller Machine	BC	Bills for Collection
BG	Bank Guarantee	BP	Bills Purchased
CA	Current Account	CC	Cash Credit
CLG	Clearing	DD	Demand Draft
EDS	Electronic Clearing Scheme	EMI	Equated Monthly Installment
FC	Folio Charges	FD	Fixed Deposit
FTFT	Fast Track Funds Transfer	HO	Head Office
Int	Interest	KL	Key Loan
LD	Local Draft	LIC	Life Insurance Corporation of India
LOD	Loan on Deposit	MF	Mutual Fund
MKD	Muthukkuviyal Deposit	NEFT	National Electronic Funds Transfer
NRE	Non Residential External Account	OD	Over Draft
OL	Other Loan	PF	Provident Fund
RBI	Reserve Bank of India	RD	Recurring Deposit
RTGS	Real Time Gross Settlement	SB	Savings Bank
SIP	Systematic Investment Plan	ST	Service Tax
TDS	Tax Deducted at Source	TL	Term Loan
WUMT	Western Union Money Transfer	CR	Credit
TR	Transfer	DR	Debit

TMB Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Ltd

Be a step ahead of life

தமிழ்நாடு மெர்கன்டைல் வங்கி லிமிடெட்

தமிழ்நாடு மெர்கன்டைல் வங்கி லிமிடெட்

IN CONTINUATION OF

Savings Bank Pass Book / கமிட்டி கணக்கு சேமிப்பு நூல் / சேமிப்பு வங்கி பாஸ் புக் / सवित्र धन पास पुस्तक

Cust-Id: 4693992 A/C NO : 199100050304363

Name : MR .VIJIESEN A

S/O Abraham

Address: DOOR NO.21/1
RAJAJI STREET,
RASIPURAM - 637408

Date of Opening : 18-07-2014

Nomination : Registered

Maintain Rs.5000 MAB and get Free Personal Accident Insurance Cover
for Rs.1 Lakhs. T&C Apply.

TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK Ltd.,
S.NO.2,2C,WARD B, BLOCK IV,
S.NO.42&43, SIVANKOIL STREET,
RASIPURAM-637408
Phone : 04287-224440 /
e-Mail: rasipuram@tmbank.in
IFSC CODE-TMBL0000199
MICR CODE- 636060004

BRANCH HEAD / MANAGER / OFFICER

AcPat

DATE தேதி திகதி	PARTICULARS விபரம் விவரம்	INSTRUMENT NO காணொலை எண். செக் ந	WITHDRAWALS எடுக்கப் பட்ட தொகை மன கி. நிகாசி	DEPOSITS செலுத்தப் பட்ட தொகை மனா	BALANCE இருப்பு சமஸ்த	INITIAL கையொப்பம் சரி
26-02-2020	ATM/CASH/098041/5549710300339885		10000.00		2444.76 Cr	
01-03-2020	NEFT/MRS V ABRICKSHIYA/LB3670200302			5000.00	7444.76 Cr	
02-03-2020	ATM/CASH/329199/5549710300339885		6000.00		1444.76 Cr	
26-03-2020	Annual fees 5549710300339885		295.00		1149.76 Cr	
27-03-2020	IMPS by VIJIESENABRICK/XX7954/00871703			16000.00	17149.76 Cr	
04-04-2020	199100050304363: Int. Pd:01-01-2020 to 3			38.00	17187.76 Cr	
18-04-2020	ATM/CASH/632521/5549710300339885		10000.00		7187.76 Cr	
18-04-2020	ATM/CASH/633239/5549710300339885		6000.00		1187.76 Cr	
24-04-2020	NEFT/MRS V ABRICKSHIYA/LB3670200424			16000.00	17187.76 Cr	
28-04-2020	ATM/CASH/344077/5549710300339885		10000.00		7187.76 Cr	
22-05-2020	NEFT/VIJIESEN ABRICKSHIYA/LB3670200			20000.00	27187.76 Cr	
26-05-2020	ATM/CASH/393903/5549710300339885		20000.00		7187.76 Cr	
16-06-2020	JL 105563/TR/RASIP/			34000.00	41187.76 Cr	
16-06-2020	SELF/CS/RASIP/	1131113	30000.00		11187.76 Cr	
17-06-2020	JL 105575/TR/RASIP/			135000.00	146187.76 Cr	
17-06-2020	JL Disp 199700250100632			162000.00	308187.76 Cr	
17-06-2020	JL 102333 104679/TR/RASIP/	1131114	240687.00		67500.76 Cr	
17-06-2020	SELF/CS/RASIP/	1131115	40000.00		27500.76 Cr	
25-06-2020	NEFT/VIJIESEN ABRICKSHIYA/LB3670200			28000.00	55500.76 Cr	
02-07-2020	199100050304363: Int. Pd:01-04-2020 to 3			131.00	55631.76 Cr	
07-07-2020	AMAZON PAY INDIA P/010741/554971030033		212.00		55419.76 Cr	
24-07-2020	ATM/CASH/901580/5549710300339885		20000.00		35419.76 Cr	
24-07-2020	NEFT/VIJIESEN ABRICKSHIYA/LB3670200			23000.00	58419.76 Cr	
25-07-2020	ATM/CASH/512409/5549710300339885		20000.00		38419.76 Cr	
04-08-2020	JL DISP/105790/TR/RASIP/			164000.00	202419.76 Cr	
04-08-2020	SELF/CS/RASIP/	1131117	100000.00		102419.76 Cr	
04-08-2020	JL Disp 199700250100643			358000.00	460419.76 Cr	
04-08-2020	JL Disp 199700250100644			250000.00	710419.76 Cr	
04-08-2020	JL/104831/100595/100594/	1131116	665719.00		44700.76 Cr	

25-08-2020	NEFT/VIJIESEN ABRICKSHIYA/LB3670200		16888.88	68788.76 Cr		
DATE	PARTICULARS	INSTRUMENT NO	WITHDRAWALS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE	INITIAL
தேதி	விபரம்	காசோலை எண்	எடுக்கப் பட்ட தொகை	செலுத்தப் பட்ட தொகை	இருப்பு	கையொப்பம்
दिनांक	विवरण	चेक नं	घन कि निकासि	जमा	संतलित	सहित
28-08-2020	ATM/CASH/080060/5549710300339885		15000.00		45700.76 Cr	
07-09-2020	ATM/CASH/741953/5549710300339885		10000.00		35700.76 Cr	
08-09-2020	Amazon.in - Bill P/289613/554971030033		2222.60		33478.16 Cr	
16-09-2020	ATM/CASH/283646/5549710300339885		2800.00		30678.16 Cr	
25-09-2020	NEFT/VIJIESEN ABRICKSHIYA/LB3670200			20000.00	50678.16 Cr	